
Updated 8-29-22 

Bell Schedules 2022-2023
 

Advisory Period Daily Bell Schedule  

1st 7:25-8:49 84 min 

Advisory 8:55-9:15 20 min 

2nd 9:15-10:39 84 min 

3rd and 
Lunch 

A Lunch-10:45-11:19  
A Class-11:25-12:49 
B Class-10:45-12:09 
B Lunch-12:15-12:49  

34 min 
84 min 
84 min 
34 min 

4th  12:55-2:18 83 min 

 

SMART Lunch Daily Bell Schedule 

1st 7:25-8:49  84 min 

2nd 8:55-10:19 84 min  

SMART 
Lunch 

10:25-11:19 
10:50-10:54 midpt 
Transition 

25 min Lunch 
25 min 
Instructional 

3rd  11:25-12:49   84 min 

4th  12:55-2:18 83 min 

 

2 Hour Delay Bell Schedule 

1st 9:25-10:24  59 min 

2nd 10:30-11:29 59 min  

Lunch 11:35-12:09 34 min 

3rd  12:15-1:14   59 min 

4th  1:20-2:18 58 min 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Split Lunch Daily Bell Schedule 

1st 7:25-8:54 89 min 

2nd 9:00-10:29 89 min  

3rd and 
Lunch 
 
See Below for 
Classes 

10:35-12:44 
A Lunch 10:35-11:09  
A Class 11:15-12:44 
B Class 10:35-12:04 
B Lunch 12:10-12:44   

 
34 min 
89 min 
89min 
34 min 

4th  12:50-2:18 88 min 

 

A Lunch B Lunch  
Mathematics Science 

Social Studies Fine Arts 

World Languages Health & PE 

English Career and Technical 
Education Special Education 

See specific Bell Schedule for exact times 

 

 

Early Release Bell Schedule 

1st 7:25-8:29 64 min 

2nd 8:35-9:39 64 min  

3rd 9:45-10:49 64 min 

4th  10:55-11:59 64 min 

Lunch 12:05-12:18  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 


