## **Bell Schedules 2022-2023**

Advisory Period Daily Bell Schedule		
1 <sup>st</sup>	7:25-8:49	84 min
Advisory	8:55-9:15	20 min
2 <sup>nd</sup>	9:15-10:39	84 min
3 <sup>rd</sup> and	A Lunch-10:45-11:19	34 min
Lunch	A Class-11:25-12:49	84 min
	B Class-10:45-12:09	84 min
	B Lunch-12:15-12:49	34 min
4 <sup>th</sup>	12:55-2:18	83 min

Split Lunch Daily Bell Schedule		
1 <sup>st</sup>	7:25-8:54	89 min
2 <sup>nd</sup>	9:00-10:29	89 min
3 <sup>rd</sup> and	10:35-12:44	
Lunch	A Lunch 10:35-11:09	34 min
	A Class 11:15-12:44	89 min
See Below for	B Class 10:35-12:04	89min
Classes	B Lunch 12:10-12:44	34 min
4 <sup>th</sup>	12:50-2:18	88 min

SMART Lunch Daily Bell Schedule		
1 <sup>st</sup>	7:25-8:49	84 min
2 <sup>nd</sup>	8:55-10:19	84 min
SMART	10:25-11:19	25 min Lunch
Lunch	10:50-10:54 midpt	25 min
	Transition	Instructional
3 <sup>rd</sup>	11:25-12:49	84 min
4 <sup>th</sup>	12:55-2:18	83 min

A Lunch	B Lunch	
Mathematics	Science	
Social Studies	Fine Arts	
World Languages	Health & PE	
English Career and Technica		
Special Education	Education	
See specific Bell Schedule for exact times		

2 Hour Delay Bell Schedule		
1 <sup>st</sup>	9:25-10:24	59 min
2 <sup>nd</sup>	10:30-11:29	59 min
Lunch	11:35-12:09	34 min
3 <sup>rd</sup>	12:15-1:14	59 min
4 <sup>th</sup>	1:20-2:18	58 min

Early Release Bell Schedule		
1 <sup>st</sup>	7:25-8:29	64 min
2 <sup>nd</sup>	8:35-9:39	64 min
3 <sup>rd</sup>	9:45-10:49	64 min
4 <sup>th</sup>	10:55-11:59	64 min
Lunch	12:05-12:18	